POS

Serie

01q

02q

03q

04

05

05

06

Serie

01q

02q

1D

- Heat 01
59
61
58
19
20
21
26
27
28
54
52
51
10
11
9
32
29
33
34
35
36

- Heat 02
43
47
48
13
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Dia 03 : Jueves 01 de Septiembre / Jinam Sports Park / Pista

Team

EEEE HOODOOOPEPPROODONNNUODODDE E E

KOR
KOR
KOR
CHN

Senior Damas 3000m Relevos - Series / Heats

Atleta/Athlete

Yang Hochen

Pan Yi Chin

Liu Fu Jen

Kelly Martinez
Jercy Puello
Marta Ramirez
Sabine Berg

Jana Gegner
Mareike Thum
Bianca Roosenboom
Mariska Huisman
Elma de Vries
Catherine Pefian
Valeria Riffo
Maria Jose Moya
Ajeng Prasalita
Sylvia Age

Anggie Rahmadini
Negin Dadkhah
Mahrokh Pedari

Fattaneh Rezvanirad

Yi Seul An
Jin Seon Lim
Hyo Sook Woo

Dan Guo

DOB

19-dec-92
23-feb-82
27-aug-87
8-aug-86
10-nov-87
30-jun-90
28-jul-90
27-nov-85
27-jun-91
22-aug-89
23-nov-83
20-mar-83
16-apr-89
07-jul-90
09-jun-89
07-dec-90
13-sep-90
05-apr-88
24-nov-90
10-apr-91
30-jul-91

07-jul-92

20-apr-88
03-aug-86
06-dec-90

Tiempo/Time Observaciones/Remarks

4.20.613

4.21.413

4.24.345

4.24.379

4.25.758

Eliminado

Eliminado

4-23-232

4.24.403

Viale Tiziano, 74 — 00196 Rome - Italy
Phone +39 6 3685 8543 Fax +39 6 3685 8211
www.rollersports.org — info@rollersports.org




03q

04

05

06

15
16

40
37
41
72
49
50
68
65
66
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CHN
CHN
ARG
ARG
ARG
ITA
ITA
ITA
MEX
MEX
MEX
USA
USA
USA
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Lisha Li

Yinglu Zang

Melisa Bonnet
Estefania Fasinato
Mayra Arias
Francesca Lollobrigida
Arianna Arcidiacono
Erika Zanetti

Maria Eugenia Castillo
Ximena Buenfil
Veronica Elias

Sara Sayasane

Misha Averill

Samantha Goetz

29-dec-94
03-aug-87
18-jun-85
27-dec-84
01-jun-87
07-feb-91
12-feb-87
27-jan-85
04-aug-91
13-mar-92
24-jan-89
06-jan-86
24-jan-94
06-jun-92

4.24.685

4.24.830

4.29.574

4.44.380
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